
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-
28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,590.53
2025-02-03 X txn_nEH648o -$8.00 $2,582.53
2025-02-03 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_gnHrwxV $94.80 $2,677.33
2025-02-03 ACH	TO	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES	(TTR	MSP) txn_lZHPk9W -$3,199.12 -$521.79
2025-02-03 VISTAPRINT txn_NQHEAew -$270.32 -$792.11
2025-02-05 Donation	from	TED	BIELE txn_zVH2Lzm $25.00 -$767.11
2025-02-06 Donation	from	WALTER	EMMONS txn_LgHGveB $25.00 -$742.11
2025-02-06 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_brHX2MR $4,900.00 $4,157.89
2025-02-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/3	TO	2/9 txn_kWH6kwe -$353.13 $3,804.76
2025-02-13 Donation	from	ZACHARY	L	CHURCH txn_BZHGWVr $50.00 $3,854.76
2025-02-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/10	TO	2/16 txn_mAHpmLA -$3.50 $3,851.26
2025-02-18 Donation	from	BRIAN	NAPIERKOWSKI txn_YRH0N2A $50.00 $3,901.26
2025-02-21 Donation	from	TARKOV	ENGINEER txn_GkH8V7a $125.00 $4,026.26
2025-02-21 Donation	from	RHINO	AND	BO txn_8rH4QPy $5,745.00 $9,771.26
2025-02-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/17	TO	2/23 txn_rYHXbP9 -$414.40 $9,356.86
2025-02-26 Donation	from	VICIOUSCRUSNIK txn_p5H6Zk4 $20.00 $9,376.86
2025-02-27 Love's	#0369	Outside txn_brHXWOr -$60.44 $9,316.42
2025-02-27 CHINA	BUFFET txn_p5H67WZ -$17.97 $9,298.45
2025-02-28 COMFORT	INN	JACKSON	I	40 txn_xQH4eN7 -$125.36 $9,173.09
2025-02-28 GO	MART	#104 txn_WBH5mak -$63.28 $9,109.81
2025-02-28 Squarespace txn_a8Hzy0J -$38.52 $9,071.29
2025-02-28 Squarespace txn_NQHENzE -$12.84 $9,058.45
2025-02-28 WM	SUPERCENTER	#220 txn_OXHmxv4 -$9.62 $9,048.83
2025-02-28 WM	SUPERCENTER	#220 txn_qkHQgVv -$128.06 $8,920.77

WITHDRAWN:	$4,704.56.	DEPOSITED:	$11,034.80. $8,920.77

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


